				Non Funded Rates						
	Sept	eptember November		ember	December		January		February	
Admin Fee Included in Rate:	\$8		\$8		\$8		\$4		\$4	
	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold
Student Only:	\$1,623	\$1,973	\$1,354	\$1,646	\$1,219	\$1,482	\$1,081	\$1,314	\$946	\$1,150
Student & 1 Dep:	\$4,153	\$5,493	\$3,462	\$4,579	\$3,117	\$4,122	\$2,767	\$3,661	\$2,422	\$3,204
Student & 2 or more Dep:	\$6,090	\$8,123	\$5,076	\$6,771	\$4,570	\$6,094	\$4,059	\$5,414	\$3,552	\$4,738
	March		April		May		June		July	
Admin Fee Included in Rate:	\$4		\$4		\$4		\$4		\$0	
	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold
Student Only:	\$812	\$987	\$677	\$823	\$542	\$659	\$408	\$495	\$269	\$328
Student & 1 Dep:	\$2,077	\$2,747	\$1,731	\$2,289	\$1,386	\$1,832	\$1,040	\$1,375	\$691	\$914
Student & 2 or more Dep:	\$3,045	\$4,062	\$2,538	\$3,385	\$2,031	\$2,709	\$1,525	\$2,033	\$1,014	\$1,353
	August		Sept - Feb							
Admin Fee Included in Rate:	\$0		\$4							
	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold						
Student Only:	\$135	\$164	\$677	\$823						
Student & 1 Dep:	\$345	\$457	\$1,731	\$2,289						
Student & 2 or more Dep:	\$507	\$676	\$2,538	\$3,385						

Funded Rates For Graduates											
Septe	ember	November		December		January		February			
\$	88	\$8		\$8		\$4		\$4			
Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold		
\$240	\$590	\$201	\$493	\$182	\$445	\$159	\$392	\$139	\$344		
\$2,770	\$4,110	\$2,310	\$3,426	\$2,080	\$3,085	\$1,845	\$2,739	\$1,615	\$2,397		
\$4,707	\$6,740	\$3,924	\$5,618	\$3,532	\$5,057	\$3,137	\$4,492	\$2,745	\$3,931		
\$1,	383	\$1,	,153	\$1,	,037	\$	922	\$	807		
Ma	rch	April		May		Sept - Feb					
9	\$4		\$4		\$4		\$4				
Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold				
\$120	\$295	\$101	\$247	\$81	\$198	\$101	\$246				
\$1,385	\$2,055	\$1,155	\$1,713	\$925	\$1,371	\$1,155	\$1,713				
\$2,354	\$3,370	\$1,962	\$2,809	\$1,570	\$2,248	\$1,962	\$2,809				
\$6	888	\$5	572	\$4	157	\$	5576				
	Blue \$240 \$2,770 \$4,707 \$1, Ma Blue \$120 \$1,385 \$2,354	\$240 \$590 \$2,770 \$4,110 \$4,707 \$6,740 \$1,383 March \$4 Blue Blue & Gold \$120 \$295 \$1,385 \$2,055	\$8 Blue Blue & Gold Blue \$240 \$590 \$201 \$2,770 \$4,110 \$2,310 \$4,707 \$6,740 \$3,924 \$1,383 \$1 March A \$4 Blue Blue & Gold Blue \$120 \$295 \$101 \$1,385 \$2,055 \$1,155 \$2,354 \$3,370 \$1,962	\$8 \$8 Blue Blue & Gold Blue Blue & Gold \$240 \$590 \$201 \$493 \$2,770 \$4,110 \$2,310 \$3,426 \$4,707 \$6,740 \$3,924 \$5,618 \$1,383 \$1,153 March April \$4 \$4 Blue Blue & Gold Blue & Gold \$120 \$295 \$101 \$247 \$1,385 \$2,055 \$1,155 \$1,713 \$2,354 \$3,370 \$1,962 \$2,809	\$8 \$8 Blue Blue & Gold Blue Blue & Gold Blue \$240 \$590 \$201 \$493 \$182 \$2,770 \$4,110 \$2,310 \$3,426 \$2,080 \$4,707 \$6,740 \$3,924 \$5,618 \$3,532 \$1,383 \$1,153 \$1 March April N \$4 \$4 \$4 Blue Blue & Gold Blue Blue & Gold Blue \$1,385 \$2,055 \$1,155 \$1,713 \$925 \$2,354 \$3,370 \$1,962 \$2,809 \$1,570	\$8 \$8 \$8 Blue Blue & Gold Blue & Gold Blue & Gold \$240 \$590 \$201 \$493 \$182 \$445 \$2,770 \$4,110 \$2,310 \$3,426 \$2,080 \$3,085 \$4,707 \$6,740 \$3,924 \$5,618 \$3,532 \$5,057 \$1,383 \$1,153 \$1,037 March April May \$4 \$4 \$4 Blue Blue & Gold Blue & Gold Blue & Blue & Gold \$1,20 \$295 \$101 \$247 \$81 \$198 \$1,385 \$2,055 \$1,155 \$1,713 \$925 \$1,371 \$2,354 \$3,370 \$1,962 \$2,809 \$1,570 \$2,248	\$8 \$8 \$8 Blue Blue & Gold Blue & G	\$8 \$8 \$8 \$4 Blue Blue & Gold S1,713 \$1,713 <t< th=""><th>\$8 \$8 \$8 \$10e Blue & Gold <t< th=""></t<></th></t<>	\$8 \$8 \$8 \$10e Blue & Gold Blue & Gold <t< th=""></t<>		

			Fund	ded Rates for Post Doc	S						
	Sept	ember	Nove	ember	Dece	ember	Ja	January		February	
Admin Fee Included in Rate:		\$8		\$8		\$8		\$4		\$4	
	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	
Student Only GR:	\$480	\$830	\$401	\$693	\$362	\$625	\$319	\$552	\$279	\$484	
Student & 1 Dep:	\$3,010	\$4,350	\$2,510	\$3,626	\$2,260	\$3,265	\$2,005	\$2,899	\$1,755	\$2,537	
Student & 2 or more Dep:	\$4,947	\$6,980	\$4,124	\$5,818	\$3,712	\$5,237	\$3,297	\$4,652	\$2,885	\$4,071	
CHARGE UDEL:	\$1	,143	\$953		\$857		\$762		\$667		
	Ma	March April May Se		Sep	ot - Feb						
Admin Fee Included in Rate:	,	\$4		\$4		\$4		\$4			
	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold	Blue	Blue & Gold			
Student Only GR:	\$240	\$415	\$201	\$347	\$161	\$278	\$201	\$346			
Student & 1 Dep:	\$1,505	\$2,175	\$1,255	\$1,813	\$1,005	\$1,451	\$1,255	\$1,813			
Student & 2 or more Dep:	\$2,474	\$3,490	\$2,062	\$2,909	\$1,650	\$2,328	\$2,062	\$2,909			
CHARGE UDEL:	\$	572	\$4	475	\$	381	Ş	\$475			
There are no funded rates for June July	Iv and August	-				<u> </u>					

There are no funded rates for June, July and August.

Rates On Application